
“Watch and pray, that ye enter not into temptation: the spirit is willing, but the flesh is weak” Matt 
26:41. 
 

                                                                                                                                                 

LILONGWE UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND NATURAL RESOURSES 
BUNDA COLLEGE SDA CLUB 

VESPER PROGRAMME 

THEME: AWAKE OUT OF SLEEP 

Romans 13:11 (KJV) 

 

 Fasting Days: 1st Sabbath of every month 

 Night / Half night of Bible Study…..…Night / Half night of Praise….. 

DATE ACTIVITY PRESENTER CONVINER SINGING GROUP

Wed (26/10/2016) Holiday Experience Love Kaona Vincent Kachisi Club choir

Fri (28/10/2016) Heralds Heralds Heralds Heralds

Wed (02/11/2016) Intro. to Families Leviticus Family Leviticus Family Leviticus Family

Fri (04/11/2016) FAM FAM FAM FAM

Wed (09/11/2016) Presentation Com Angalison Aubrey Mkwate Future Dorcus

Fri (11/11/2016) AY Promotion AY AY AY

Wed (16/11/2016) Website Promotion Jonathan Chunga Com Fatsani Masangwi Descendants

Fri (18/11/2016) Executive Eve Executive Executive Executive 

Wed (23/11/2016) Courtship Seminar Martin Mandula Susan Erick Spiritual tunes

Fri (25/11/2016) Courtship Seminar Martin Mandula Joseph Kumphanda Vocal Praise

Wed (30/11/2016) Crusaders Eve Crusaders Eve Crusaders Eve Crusaders 

Fri (02/12/2016) Revival Weekend Yohane Tembo Fatima Hara Divine voices

Wed (07/12/2016) Sermon Vincent Kachisi Steve Mwambe One faith 

Fri (09/12/2016) FAM Alumni FAM Alumni FAM Alumni FAM

Wed (14/12/2016) Pastor's Vistation Ps. Pindani Elita Chazama The Prevailors

Fri (16/12/2016) Future Dorcas Future Dorcas Future Dorcas Future Dorcas

Wed (21/12/2016)

Fri (23/12/2016)

Wed (28/12/2016)

Fri (30/12/2016)

Wed (04/01/2017) Presentation Kenford Mayere Faith Kamwana God Alone

Fri (06/01/2017) Take Note Take Note Take Note Take Note

Wed (11/01/2017) Sermon Com Gideon Banda Elijah Alfazemah Descendants

Fri (13/01/2017) Family Sodality Eve Exodus Family Numbers Family Both Famillies

Wed (18/01/2017) MM Training Review Franklin Chithope Bertha Mindoza Vocal Praise

Fri (20/01/2017) Revival Weekend Yamikani Jass Victor Goliath Heralds

Wed (25/01/2017) My story my song Ellah Moses Reuben Chonzie Crusaders 

Fri (27/01/2017) First Year's Eve First Years First Years First Years choir

Wed (01/02/2017) Presentation Russel Yerewa Lhindota Tambala First light

Fri (03/02/2017) Choral Eve Com Y. Nyalungwe Com B. Singano All Singing Groups

Wed (08/02/2017) Testimonies Maclean Chunga Ernest Morgen Divine voices

Fri (10/02/2017) Post Graduate Eve Post Graduates Post Graduates Post Graduates

Wed (15/02/2017) Sermon Steve Tsakama Wanangwa Mwale The Prevailors

Fri (17/02/2017) Third Year's Eve Third Year's Eve Third Year's Eve Third Year's Eve

Wed (22/02/2017) Presentation Elder Kadzombe Flonney Manjatika Spiritual tunes

Fri (24/02/2017) Bible Study Elder Masamba Thokozani Msonkho God Alone

Wed (01/03/2017) How I became an adventist Hazvinei Mang'anda Edna Nyakhuwa Descendants

Fri (03/03/2017) Presentation Com Fatsani Masangwi Joyce Msowoya One faith 

Wed (08/03/2017) Semester Experience Stanford Nkhoma Maria Jingini Club Choir

Mid Semester Break!


